
Student Council Meeting Dates 

2024-25 SY 

Mrs. Wendt 
 

September, 2024: 

Wed., Sept. 18 

Wed., Sept. 25 

 

October, 2024: 

Wed., Oct. 9  

Wed., Oct. 23 
 

November, 2024:  

Wed., Nov. 13 

Wed., Nov. 20 

 

December, 2024: 

Wed., Dec. 11  

Wed., Dec. 18   

 

January, 2025: 

Wed., Jan. 8  

Wed., Jan. 29 

 

February, 2025  

Wed., Feb. 12 

Wed., Feb. 26 

 

March, 2025 

Wed., March 12 

Wed., March 26 

 

April, 2025 

Wed., April 9 

Wed., April 30 

 

May, 2025 

Wed., May 7 

Wed., May 21 
 

Note:  During fundraisers, food drives or any other events I may add addition meeting times when 

necessary. 


